
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 OPEN QUAD RONNIE TALLEY CLOVIS CA 129

1 2 OPEN QUAD LEON STALEY LEMOORE CA 14

2 1 50cc Pw KAYDEN BLODGETT VALLEY SPRINGS CA 1

2 2 50cc Pw CAMERON NEELINGS HANFORD CA 11

2 3 50cc Pw RYDER RYNEARSON MODESTO CA 711r

2 4 50cc Pw STEVEN MORRIS VALLEY SPRINGS CA 13

3 1 50cc 2 Stroke JACKSON BROWN TULARE CA 22

3 2 50cc 2 Stroke BRODY DAVIS LODI CA 142e

3 3 50cc 2 Stroke ELIJAH PAZ CASTRO VALLEY CA 116d

3 4 50cc 2 Stroke CHALEN BELTRAN LOS BANOS CA 107

3 5 50cc 2 Stroke OLIVER COX STOCKTON CA 114d

4 1 250 open DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

4 2 250 open BRYSON BERNA LEMOORE CA 54

4 3 250 open KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 55h

4 4 250 open JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 92q

4 5 250 open BRAD RAYMOND AUBURN CA 1g

5 1 85cc/150R KAGE TADMAN SALINAS CA 28

5 2 85cc/150R JETT KATARZY TRACY CA 127e

5 3 85cc/150R WILL MERCER OROVILLE CA x

5 4 85cc/150R RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK CA 959

5 1 Mini Am COLTON SHAFER CARUTHERS CA 45

5 2 Mini Am JACKSON BROWN TULARE CA 22

5 3 Mini Am OLIVER COX STOCKTON CA 114d

6 1 230 Adult DERRIK OHLS MODESTO CA 1

6 2 230 Adult DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

6 3 230 Adult RICHARD ARNOLD MODESTO CA 7y

6 4 230 Adult KIMI VALENTINE YUBA CITY CA 88y

7 1 100 Sptm Stk/Mod DUSTIN RYNEARSON MODESTO CA 117d

7 2 100 Sptm Stk/Mod JOSEPH CUNNINGTON MODESTO CA 251d

7 3 100 Sptm Stk/Mod COLTEN WILLARD FOLSOM CA 191x

7 4 100 Sptm Stk/Mod WILL MERCER OROVILLE CA x

7 1 100 Yth Stk/Mod DEAN RABIDEAU CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 190x

7 2 100 Yth Stk/Mod KAYDEN BLODGETT VALLEY SPRINGS CA 120v

7 3 100 Yth Stk/Mod ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA 128v

8 1 Senior 50+ B & C DOUGLAS DAVIS SAN MATEO CA 29

8 2 Senior 50+ B & C STEVE WILLIAMSON WILLITS CA 19f

8 3 Senior 50+ B & C GREG BALL SACTO CA 288x

8 4 Senior 50+ B & C KEN ALLEN COULTERVILLE CA 199v

8 5 Senior 50+ B & C LEE SHARP PLACERVILLE CA 138k

8 6 Senior 50+ B & C JASON FRITZE RANCHO CA 47

8 7 Senior 50+ B & C RICHARD DERMODY RENO NV 17m

8 8 Senior 50+ B & C MIKE CUFF LAKRUINW OR 152r



9 1 65cc Open COLTON SHAFER CARUTHERS CA 45

9 2 65cc Open JETT KATARZY TRACY CA 127e

9 3 65cc Open DEAN RABIDEAU CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 190x

9 4 65cc Open ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA 128v

9 5 65cc Open JACKSON BROWN TULARE CA 22

9 6 65cc Open TOMMY NEELINGS HONFORD CA 11

9 7 65cc Open RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK CA 144g

10 1 Open Singles DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

10 2 Open Singles CASEY YARROW JR VACAVILLE CA 792

10 3 Open Singles JONATHAN CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 31

11 1 Vet 30-49 A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

11 2 Vet 30-49 A CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 22

11 3 Vet 30-49 A RONALD KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 81e

11 4 Vet 30-49 A NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75

11 5 Vet 30-49 A CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

11 6 Vet 30-49 A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

11 7 Vet 30-49 A BRYAN BERNA LEMOORE CA 54

11 8 Vet 30-49 A MATT WILLARD GALT CA 16w

11 9 Vet 30-49 A AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p

11 10 Vet 30-49 A KENNETH HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 55h

11 11 Vet 30-49 A NATHANIEL DART BENICIA CA 13v

11 12 Vet 30-49 A CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

12 1 Vet 30-49 B & C ANTHONY TORRES SAN JOSE CA 337t

12 2 Vet 30-49 B & C VANCE BELTRAN LOS BANOS CA 22

12 3 Vet 30-49 B & C JASON FRITZE RANCHO CA 47

12 4 Vet 30-49 B & C JONATHAN CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 31

13 1 Open Money MICHAEL INDERBITZIN SALINAS CA 54

13 2 Open Money CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 33

13 3 Open Money BRANDEN WELLER UKIAH CA 25y

13 4 Open Money ANDREW LUKER GUSTINE CA 11

13 5 Open Money JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15

13 6 Open Money DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 16e

13 7 Open Money BLAKE ASH SOLEDAD CA 40v

13 8 Open Money CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

13 9 Open Money NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75y

13 10 Open Money JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 21m

14 1 Vintage Open A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 1

14 2 Vintage Open A CURTIS PEEBLES BAKERSFIELD CA 25w

14 3 Vintage Open A MATT WILLARD GALT CA 16w

14 4 Vintage Open A FRED BENNETT SALINAS CA 12t

14 5 Vintage Open A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

14 6 Vintage Open A RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

14 7 Vintage Open A NATHANIEL DART BENICIA CA 13v

14 1 Vintage Open B & C CORY SCHMUCK PAL0 CEDRO CA 21Z

15 1 450 Open AM TYLER BITTROLFF ACAMPO CA 95e

15 2 450 Open AM ANTHONY TORRES SAN JOSE CA 337t



15 3 450 Open AM TROY STEVENS ANTIOCH CA 133d

15 4 450 Open AM VANCE BELTRAN LOS BANOS CA 22

15 5 450 Open AM CASEY YARROW JR VACAVILLE CA 792

15 6 450 Open AM MIKE GREEN RENO NV 183a

16 1 Senior 50+ A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

16 2 Senior 50+ A FRED BENNETT SALINAS CA 12t

16 3 Senior 50+ A STACY LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 287f

16 4 Senior 50+ A RANDY MARTIN WILTON CA 80v

16 5 Senior 50+ A JOHN SELF PLEASANTON CA 22y

16 6 Senior 50+ A DORREY INGOGLIA DISCOVERY BAY CA 41a

16 7 Senior 50+ A ROBERT MCCARTY VALLEY SPRINGS CA 1

16 8 Senior 50+ A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

16 9 Senior 50+ A RICHARD ARNOLD MODESTO CA 7y

16 10 Senior 50+ A MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y

16 11 Senior 50+ A CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

16 12 Senior 50+ A ROBERT CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 3

17 1 Open A MICHAEL INDERBITZIN SALINAS CA 54

17 2 Open A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 33

17 3 Open A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

17 4 Open A DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 16e

17 5 Open A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15

17 6 Open A DOMINIC MONACO MODESTO CA 22

17 7 Open A BRANDEN WELLER UKIAH CA 25y

17 8 Open A ANDREW LUKER GUSTINE CA 11

17 9 Open A COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 217

17 10 Open A SPENCER YOUNG ELK GROVE CA 420e

17 11 Open A DAVE SANCHEZ WATSONVILLE CA 16y

17 12 Open A JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 54x

Dash For Cash TONY MEIRING TRACY CA


